
FINAL RESULTS

AMA PRO ROAD RACING

ROUND 1 OF 19 - MARCH 4-6, 2009

POS. # NAME HOMETOWN BIKE INTERVAL TEAM

AMA Pro Daytona SportBike

POINTS

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

DAYTONA 200 BY HONDA

1s Benjamin Bostrom Malibu, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 Team Graves Yamaha1 55 Laps  31°

8 Josh Herrin Clovis, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 Team Graves Yamaha2 +0.554  25

40 Jason DiSalvo Las Vegas, NV Suzuki GSX-R600 M4 Suzuki3 +0.627  21

88 Jamie Hacking Denver, NC Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R Monster Energy Attack Kawasaki4 +4.748  18

11 Shawn Higbee Mukwonago, WI Buell 1125R Higbee-Racing.com5 +12.952  16

29 Barrett Long Miami, FL Yamaha YZF-R6 Paradigm Racing6 +14.408  15

57 Chaz Davies Carlsbad, CA Aprilia RSV1000R Factory Aprilia Millennium Technologies Team7 +22.903  14

213 Dane Westby Tulsa, OK Yamaha YZF-R6 Westby Racing/Kneedraggers.com8 +23.026  13

36 Martin Cardenas Miami, FL Suzuki GSX-R600 M4 Suzuki9 +24.003  12

95 Leandro Mercado Lodi, CA Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R Monster Energy Attack Kawasaki10 +25.646  11

1x Jake Zemke Paso Robles, CA Honda CBR600RR Erion Racing11 +25.859  10

27 Steve Rapp Hawthorne, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 Four Feathers Racing12 +33.767  9

51 Damian Cudlin Taree, NS, Australia Yamaha YZF-R6 Team E.S.P. Yamaha13 +51.766  8

484 Bostjan Pintar Skofja Loka, Slovenia Yamaha YZF-R6 Inotherm Racing Team14 54 Laps  7

5 Russ Wikle Huntsville, AL Suzuki GSX-R600 Roadracingworld.com/Suzuki15 +0.847  6

17 Miguel Duhamel Las Vegas, NV Suzuki GSX-R600 Suzuki/Blackfoot/Picotte Motorsports16 +0.942  5

31 Garrett Carter Royal Oak, MI Yamaha YZF-R6 Garrett Carter Racing17 +0.947  4

53 Eric Wood Ashburnham, MA Honda CBR600RR Team Woodcraft/Heyser Racing18 +1.838  3

32 Santiago Villa Hollywood, FL Suzuki GSX-R600 Roadracingworld.com/Suzuki19 +8.604  2

46 Tyler Odom Torrance, CA Honda CBR600RR Don Odom Racing20 +12.037  1

413 Melissa Paris Oceanside, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 MarkBilt21 +12.843  0

97 Ben Thompson Austin, TX Aprilia RSV1000R Factory Aprilia Millennium Technologies Team22 +13.242 -5

67 Ty Howard Argyle, TX Aprilia RSV1000R Ridesmart Motorcycle Schools23 +15.134  0

22 David Sadowski, Jr. Jefferson, GA Yamaha YZF-R6 Sadowski Brothers24 +15.258  0

34 Michael Barnes Boca Raton, FL Buell 1125R GEICO Powersports/RMR/Buell Racing25 +16.472  0

60 Michael Beck Simi Valley, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 Team Beck Racing26 +19.304  0

191 Jeffrey Tigert Torrance, CA Honda CBR600RR TigerTeam Racing27 +19.346  0

125 Ryan Patterson Sharpsburg, MD Yamaha YZF-R6 D & R Racing28 +24.967  0

101 Marcos Reichert Guatemala City, Guatemala Yamaha YZF-R6 Rockwall Performance29 +25.123  0

112 Ricky Orlando Erie, CO Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R Ricky Orlando Racing30 +27.714  0

64 Armando Ferrer Sunrise, FL Suzuki GSX-R600 TeamHurtByAccident.com31 53 Laps  0

474 Bostjan Skubic Ljubljana, Slovenia Yamaha YZF-R6 Inotherm Racing Team32 +0.692  0

505 Nicky Moore Riverbank, CA Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R Nicky Moore33 +6.920  0

45 Josh Bryan Happy Valley, OR Buell 1125R Latus Motors Racing34 +13.657  0

73 Dylon Husband Salt Lake City, UT Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R Team Pur Sang Racing35 +26.028  0

14 Mark Crozier Fort Valley, GA Triumph Daytona 675 Crozier Motorsports36 +26.602  0

84 Anthony Fania Lebanon, NJ Suzuki GSX-R600 KSW Insurance Racing37 +29.585  0

33 Matthew McBride Mississanga, ON, Canada Suzuki GSX-R600 Vallely Racing/Riders Choice38 +29.644  0

746 Meghan Stiles Delavan, WI Yamaha YZF-R6 Team Stiles39 +32.737  0

12 Shane Narbonne Tyngsboro, MA Aprilia RSV1000R Team Hooters Aprilia40 +32.991  0

594 David McPherson Osteen, FL Yamaha YZF-R6 McNology Racing 141 +43.457  0

221 Charles Sipp Kansas City, MO Yamaha YZF-R6 Walt Sipp Racing42 +50.758  0

528 Mark McCormick Winter Springs, FL Yamaha YZF-R6 McNology Racing 243 +1:00.876  0

38 Dean Mizdal Glendora, CA Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R M Racing44 52 Laps  0

26 Jean Paul Tache North Bay, ON, Canada Yamaha YZF-R6 Four Feathers Racing45 +18.141  0

63 Lloyd Bayley Deer Park, NY Yamaha YZF-R6 Chronic Motorsports46 +28.237  0

715 Troy Vincent Ocean Springs, MS Suzuki GSX-R600 TVH Racing47 +31.833  0

94 Gene Burcham Plainfield, IN Ducati 848 GBR Motors48 +54.736  0

4 Joshua Hayes Gulfport, MS Yamaha YZF-R6 Team Graves Yamaha49 51 Laps  1*

199 Larry Myers Angleton, TX Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R AAA Lift Truck50 +7:23.795  0

7 Fernando Amantini Whittier, CA Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R Amantini Racing51 +7:56.746  0

28 Alistair Douglas New Hope, AL Suzuki GSX-R600 Giant Racing52 +8:36.514 -5

204 Andres Londono Pompano Beach, FL Yamaha YZF-R6 Destiny Racing53 50 Laps -5

111 Mike deBrabant Lilburn, GA Suzuki GSX-R600 deBrabant Motorsports54 +54.127  0

171 Ray Hofman Waupun, WI Honda CBR600RR WisconsinSportbikes.net55 49 Laps  0

19 Eric Haugo Sioux Falls, SD Yamaha YZF-R6 Liberty Waves Racing56 48 Laps  0

76 Scott Jensen Loveland, CO Aprilia RSV1000R Black Hole Racing57 47 Laps  0

370 Clinton Gibson Orem, UT Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R Team Pur Sang Racing58 46 Laps  0

113 Craig Moodie Asheville, NC Yamaha YZF-R6 Dry Rider Racing59 45 Laps  0

98 Bryan Bemisderfer Greencastle, PA Buell 1125R HDFR Racing60 38 Laps  0

6 Tommy Aquino Saugus, CA Yamaha YZF-R6 Team Graves Yamaha61 37 Laps  0

30 Justin Filice Daytona Beach, FL Triumph Daytona 675 R & B Motorsports62 +57:51.518  0
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FINAL RESULTS

AMA PRO ROAD RACING

ROUND 1 OF 19 - MARCH 4-6, 2009

AMA Pro Daytona SportBike

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

DAYTONA 200 BY HONDA

322 James Digiandomenico Holly Hill, FL Yamaha YZF-R6 J & T Racing63 +57:53.426  0

3 Kris Turner Chattanooga, TN Suzuki GSX-R600 M4 Suzuki64 +57:54.005  0

177 Paul Schwemmer S. Daytona, FL Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R Old Pros Racing65 33 Laps  0

311 Robertino Pietri Miami, FL Yamaha YZF-R6 Team E.S.P. Yamaha66 28 Laps  0

310 Rodney Vest Beaufort, SC Suzuki GSX-R600 R & R Racing67 6 Laps  0

69 Kyle Keesee Palm Bay, FL Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R BSB/Keesee Racing68 1 Laps  0

70 Daniel Parkerson Snellville, GA Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R JP Motorsports69 DNS  0

21 Ryan Elleby Powder Springs, GA Aprilia RSV1000R Team Hooters Aprilia70 DNS  0

321 Jason Quillman Saint Peters, MO Yamaha YZF-R6 Quillman Motorsports71 DNS  0

10 Chris Peris Calgary, AB, Canada Honda CBR600RR Erion Racing72 DQ -5

9 Daniel Eslick Broken Arrow, OK Buell 1125R Bruce Rossmeyers Daytona Racing/RMR Buell73 DQ -5

54 Alan Schmidt Kamloops, BC, Canada Buell 1125R Latus Motors Racing74 DQ -5

37 John Ashmead Ponce Inlet, FL Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R Brady Racing75 DQ -5

TIME OF RACE INCLUDES RED FLAG DELAYWINNER'S RACE TIME:

WINNER'S AVERAGE SPEED:

2:42:06.677

72.3 mph

° POLE POSITION: #1s - Benjamin Bostrom, 1:49.094, 117.1 mph (earns 1 additional point)

MARGIN OF VICTORY: 0.552

* LAP LEADER (earns 1 additional point)

RACE LENGTH: 55 laps on a 3.55 mile road course

SERIES POINT STANDINGS

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS. POINTS

Benjamin Bostrom Malibu, CA  1  31 1

Josh Herrin Clovis, CA  0  25 2

Jason DiSalvo Las Vegas, NV  0  21 3

Jamie Hacking Denver, NC  0  18 4

Shawn Higbee Mukwonago, WI  0  16 5

Barrett Long Miami, FL  0  15 6

Chaz Davies Carlsbad, CA  0  14 7

Dane Westby Tulsa, OK  0  13 8

Martin Cardenas Miami, FL  0  12 9

Leandro Mercado Lodi, CA  0  11 10

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS.

Jake Zemke Paso Robles, CA  0  10 11

Steve Rapp Hawthorne, CA  0  9 12

Damian Cudlin Taree, NS, Australia  0  8 13

Bostjan Pintar Skofja Loka, Slovenia  0  7 14

Russ Wikle Huntsville, AL  0  6 15

Miguel Duhamel Las Vegas, NV  0  5 16

Garrett Carter Royal Oak, MI  0  4 17

Eric Wood Ashburnham, MA  0  3 18

Santiago Villa Hollywood, FL  0  2 19

Tyler Odom Torrance, CA  0  1 20

Joshua Hayes Gulfport, MS  0  1 21

ATTENDANCE: -not available- NEXT EVENT: Auto Club Speedway - Fontana, CA - March 20-22, 2009
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